
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

21 
25 
53 
32 

2 
4 
3 

60 
27 

Name 

Clayton Gaines 
Jessie Binkley 
Justin Gareis 
Kent Baledge 
Danny Trent 
Tyler Ledbetter 
Randy Roper 
Joe Dunn 
Montana Trent 

Class 

Baby Grands 

Baby Grands 

Baby Grands 

Baby Grands 

Baby Grands 

Baby Grands 

Baby Grands 

Baby Grands 

Baby Grands 

Best Tm 

13.725 
13.753 
13.772 
13.779 
13.825 
14.083 
14.292 
14.996 
17.147 

Diff 

0.028 
0.047 
0.054 
0.100 
0.358 
0.567 
1.271 
3.422 

Best Speed 

65.574 
65.440 
65.350 
65.317 
65.099 
63.907 
62.972 
60.016 
52.487 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 

Nat/State 

Alexandria 
Hendersonville, TN 
Concord, NC 
Alexandria 
Martinsville 
Charlotte, NC 
Greenbrier, TN 
Lonoke, AR 
Martinsville 

Sponsor 

Chad Sanstede 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/21/2025 6:58:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Community Hospital Summer Solstice 

Baby Grands 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 17:56:07 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

5/17/2025 17:30 


